Bondarenko Andrii lvanovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth Oct. 3, 1971

. Shabo village, Bilgorod-Dnistrovsky District, Odesa oblast
Place of birth )
(region)
AOMIHICTPALIA BIATOPOA-OHICTPOBCBKOIO
MOPCbLKOI'O MNOPTY, Head

Last position

Date of dismissal March 11, 2019

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.16
Expand

risks

1. declared amount of land plots owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/13880
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/13880
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/13880
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/13880

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Bondarenko Larysa Andriiovna mother
Bondarenko Nataliia Vitaliivna wife
Bondarenko Oleh Andriiovych son

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/36297
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/36297
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/36297
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/36297
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/36298
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/36298
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/36298
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/36298
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/36299
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/36299
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/36299
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/36299

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

[

HNep>xxaBHa cnyxba MopcbKoro 14 617,46
Ta pPiYKOBOro TpaHCMNoOpPTY
YKpaiHn, HavYanbHUK Bigainy
KOHTPOJIO Harnsa4y 3a
6e3neKkol CyaHOoMJaBCTBa Ha
MOPCbLKOMY Ta Pi4YKOBOMY
TpaHcnopTi B binropoga -

IO HICTPOBCbKOMY MOPCbKOMY
nopTy KaniTaH binropoga -
[OHICTPOBCLKOr0 MOPCLKOIro
nopTty YOpHOMOPCHLKOro
Mi>XKperioHasIbHOro yripaBfiiHHSA

BO® AOMN"AMIMY", B.O. 11 252,81
HaYanbHWKa Qinil

BA® AM"AMMYy", B.O. 12 965,50
HavanbHUKa inii

binropog - AHicTpoBCbKa hinia 6 083,51
AN "AgMiHicTpauis MOpPCbKix

nopTiB YKpaiHnN", 3aCTYMHUK

KaniTaHa nopTy

3 017,56

2 308,66

2 006,20


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_33615284-51ac-4790-8392-81a68b5056f0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_93aac406-bde6-4f7a-952f-de9f96167c00
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7f539028-2bad-4dcf-bf19-5263d7cebbcc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c4dcde54-39a5-4b7b-8346-31e353ddd820

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

1
124,00

2
362,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_33615284-51ac-4790-8392-81a68b5056f0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_33615284-51ac-4790-8392-81a68b5056f0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_33615284-51ac-4790-8392-81a68b5056f0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_93aac406-bde6-4f7a-952f-de9f96167c00
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_93aac406-bde6-4f7a-952f-de9f96167c00
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_93aac406-bde6-4f7a-952f-de9f96167c00
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7f539028-2bad-4dcf-bf19-5263d7cebbcc
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FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_33615284-51ac-4790-8392-81a68b5056f0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_93aac406-bde6-4f7a-952f-de9f96167c00
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_33615284-51ac-4790-8392-81a68b5056f0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_93aac406-bde6-4f7a-952f-de9f96167c00
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REAL ESTATE:

2019
2018
2017

2016

o

47327.0 sq. m (4)

46727.0 sg. m (3)

45200.0 sgq. m (2)

1200.0 sg. m (2)

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

98.0 sg. m (1)

98.0sg. m (1)

98.0 sg. m (1)

98.0 sg. m (1)

Onenb BekTpa-L, 2008

Onenb BekTpa-L 2008

Onenb BekTpa-L, 2008

Onenb BekTpa-C 2008
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CAREER:

2017 — till March 11, 2019 AOMIHICTPALLIA BIJIrOPOA -

OHICTPOBCbKOIo MOPCbKOIo
MOPTY, Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/13880
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https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya

	Bondarenko Andrii Ivanovych
	Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration
	risks
	CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS
	INCOME AND EXPENDITURES
	MONETARY ASSETS:
	FINANCIAL LIABILITIES
	GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:
	REAL ESTATE:
	VEHICLES:
	CAREER:


